Apache Corporation

6120 . Yale Ste 1500 20-025 3Fbb5

Tulsa, OK 74136 ‘
D-13-208- %8¢

House #2

Lea County, New Mexico TC{ 4 / /l) CP’ q qo/ \()

304 3.04 3/4 1.31 3.99 3.99
829 5.25 3/4 1.31 6.89 10.88
1331 5.02 172 0.88 4.39 15.27
2071 7.40 1/2 0.88 6.48 21.75
2575 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 34.98
3045 4.70 112 2.63 12.34 47.32
3518 4.73 112 0.88 4.14 51.45
4023 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 58.08
4469 4.46 3/4 1.31 5.85 63.94
4968 4.99 172 0.88 4.37 68.30
5410 4.42 i 1.75 1.74 76.04
5914 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 82.65
6381 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 90.83
6859 4.78 1 1.75 8.37 99.19
7300 4.41 1 1.75 1.72 106.91

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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